
Ungdoms DM NVGBTFResultat

14 Mixed
1

2

3

3

Blanck Saga/Salomonsson William, Svanesunds 

GIF/Munkedals BTK

Karlsson Loke/Lundberg Margaretha, Mariedals IK

Linnvinge Wilton/Luo Idun, Mariedals IK

Backelin Ian/Seydi Amina, Mariedals IK

Final

Semi

Semi

Blanck S/Salomonsson W - Karlsson L/Lundberg M

Blanck S/Salomonsson W - Linnvinge W/Luo I

Karlsson L/Lundberg M - Backelin I/Seydi A

10, 4, -7, -9, 5

2, -4, 9, -7, 2

5, 8, 8

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Flickor 14 singel
1

2

3

3

5

5

Svanberg Alice, Sandareds BTK

Lundberg Margaretha, Mariedals IK

Blanck Saga, Svanesunds GIF

Hansson Ebba, BTK Dalen

Eriksson Smilla, Kinna BTK

Luo Idun, Mariedals IK

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

Svanberg Alice - Lundberg Margaretha

Svanberg Alice - Blanck Saga

Lundberg Margaretha - Hansson Ebba

Blanck Saga - Eriksson Smilla

Hansson Ebba - Luo Idun

8, -5, -6, 11, 9

7, 6, 9

8, 9, 9

6, -9, 11, 3

8, 9, -7, 8

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Flickor 16 singel
1

2

3

3

5

5

Blanck Saga, Svanesunds GIF

Åkerstedt Tilda, Karlsborgs BTK

Lundberg Margaretha, Mariedals IK

Svanberg Alice, Sandareds BTK

Hansson Ebba, BTK Dalen

Ebeling Celeste, Stenungsunds BTF

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

Blanck Saga - Åkerstedt Tilda

Blanck Saga - Lundberg Margaretha

Åkerstedt Tilda - Svanberg Alice

Blanck Saga - Hansson Ebba

Åkerstedt Tilda - Ebeling Celeste

8, 5, 10

5, 9, 9

6, 10, 7

2, 10, 4

15, -9, 5, 5

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrar 20 singel
1

2

3

3

Sjölander Erik, Mariedals IK

Kapocs Johansson Marcus, Horreds BTK

Castor Adrian, Vårgårda IK Bordtennis

Rydell Mio, Munkedals BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

Sjölander Erik - Kapocs Johansson Marcus

Sjölander Erik - Castor Adrian

Kapocs Johansson Marcus - Rydell Mio

5, -8, 10, 7

-8, 7, 9, 4

3, 8, 8

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrjunior 18 singel
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

Sjölander Erik, Mariedals IK

Castor Adrian, Vårgårda IK Bordtennis

Kristiansson Hannes, Trollhättans BTK

Kvarnström Vilmer, Alingsås PK

Rydell Mio, Munkedals BTK

Lennartsson Winston, Sjömarkens BTK

Hansson Albin, Sandareds BTK

Alshwan Danny, Mariedals IK

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

Sjölander Erik - Castor Adrian

Sjölander Erik - Kristiansson Hannes

Castor Adrian - Kvarnström Vilmer

Sjölander Erik - Rydell Mio

Castor Adrian - Lennartsson Winston

Kristiansson Hannes - Hansson Albin

Kvarnström Vilmer - Alshwan Danny

6, 7, 7

8, 9, 7

6, 9, 3

5, 6, 4

9, -9, 7, 4

6, 4, 1

-10, 7, 7, -10, 5

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 12 singel
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

Linnvinge Wilton, Mariedals IK

Salomonsson William, Munkedals BTK

Sund Alvin, Ulricehamns IF

Tengbom Tage, Lidan BTK

Ebeling Marlon, Stenungsunds BTF

Lyckeskog Alvin, Horreds BTK

Johansson Edvin, IFK Falköping BTK

Westerberg Leo, IFK Falköping BTK

Andersson Liam, Ulricehamns IF

Örn James, Ulricehamns IF

Conto Dante, Mariedals IK

Holmedal Aston, Ulricehamns IF

Persson Oscar, Ulricehamns IF

Maurits Vincent, Mariedals IK

Sterki Evald, Kinna BTK

Hell Rubens, Byttorps IF

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

Linnvinge Wilton - Salomonsson William

Linnvinge Wilton - Sund Alvin

Salomonsson William - Tengbom Tage

Linnvinge Wilton - Ebeling Marlon

Salomonsson William - Lyckeskog Alvin

Sund Alvin - Johansson Edvin

Tengbom Tage - Westerberg Leo

Linnvinge Wilton - Andersson Liam

Salomonsson William - Örn James

Sund Alvin - Conto Dante

Tengbom Tage - Holmedal Aston

Ebeling Marlon - Persson Oscar

Lyckeskog Alvin - Maurits Vincent

Johansson Edvin - Sterki Evald

Westerberg Leo - Hell Rubens

9, -4, 3, 8

6, 10, 9

9, -8, 9, 1

3, 7, 9

7, 5, 8

5, 4, 8

4, 5, 1

4, 6, 6

2, 4, 6

3, 3, 5

2, 8, 2

7, 8, 8

6, 8, 9

7, 6, 4

8, -6, 6, 6

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 14 dubbel
1

2

3

3

Salomonsson William/Tengbom Tage, Munkedals 

BTK/Lidan BTK

Karlsson Loke/Wiland Theo, Mariedals IK

Lyckebäck Olle/Sund Alvin, IFK Falköping 

BTK/Ulricehamns IF

Linnvinge Wilton/Trell Noel, Mariedals IK

Final

Semi

Semi

Salomonsson W/Tengbom T - Karlsson L/Wiland T

Salomonsson W/Tengbom T - Lyckebäck O/Sund A

Karlsson L/Wiland T - Linnvinge W/Trell N

8, -7, -8, 10, 6

6, 2, 3

-8, 8, -5, 14, 8

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 14 singel
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

Linnvinge Wilton, Mariedals IK

Trell Noel, Mariedals IK

Wiland Theo, Mariedals IK

Salomonsson William, Munkedals BTK

Tengbom Tage, Lidan BTK

Sund Alvin, Ulricehamns IF

Hjelm Fabian, Skagersviks BTK

Karlsson Loke, Mariedals IK

Lidén Linton, Trollhättans BTK

Lyckeskog Alvin, Horreds BTK

Johansson Edvin, IFK Falköping BTK

Woller Albin, Mariedals IK

Westerberg Leo, IFK Falköping BTK

Jörgensen Theodor, Vara SK

Lyckebäck Olle, IFK Falköping BTK

Jakobsson Leo, Överlida IK

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

Linnvinge Wilton - Trell Noel

Linnvinge Wilton - Wiland Theo

Trell Noel - Salomonsson William

Linnvinge Wilton - Tengbom Tage

Trell Noel - Sund Alvin

Wiland Theo - Hjelm Fabian

Salomonsson William - Karlsson Loke

Linnvinge Wilton - Lidén Linton

Trell Noel - Lyckeskog Alvin

Wiland Theo - Johansson Edvin

Salomonsson William - Woller Albin

Tengbom Tage - Westerberg Leo

Sund Alvin - Jörgensen Theodor

Hjelm Fabian - Lyckebäck Olle

Karlsson Loke - Jakobsson Leo

6, -9, -7, 8, 6

8, 10, 4

-7, 6, 10, 6

3, 5, 2

7, -7, -5, 10, 1

13, 5, -10, 8

15, -4, 8, 5

4, 7, 11

8, 4, 6

12, 9, 3

9, 1, 5

2, 7, 9

4, 1, 9

7, 4, 6

8, 6, 9

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 16 dubbel
1

2

3

3

Linnvinge Wilton/Trell Noel, Mariedals IK

Jennermark Anton/Woller Albin, Mariedals IK

Granlund Frans/Lorentzon Arvid, Trollhättans BTK

Gröndahl Adrian/Larsson Hugo, Uddevalla BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

Linnvinge W/Trell N - Jennermark A/Woller A

Linnvinge W/Trell N - Granlund F/Lorentzon A

Jennermark A/Woller A - Gröndahl A/Larsson H

7, 4, 8

9, 7, 10

8, -10, 8, 10

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

1 av 2
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Pojkar 16 singel
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

9

9

9

9

Trell Noel, Mariedals IK

Kristiansson Hannes, Trollhättans BTK

Kvarnström Vilmer, Alingsås PK

Wiland Theo, Mariedals IK

Negri Zaring Leo, Alingsås PK

Karlsson Loke, Mariedals IK

Gröndahl Adrian, Uddevalla BTK

Hjelm Fabian, Skagersviks BTK

Lyckebäck Olle, IFK Falköping BTK

Lidén Linton, Trollhättans BTK

Larsson Hugo, Uddevalla BTK

Lorentzon Arvid, Trollhättans BTK

Jörgensen Theodor, Vara SK

Lennartsson Winston, Sjömarkens BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

Trell Noel - Kristiansson Hannes

Trell Noel - Kvarnström Vilmer

Kristiansson Hannes - Wiland Theo

Trell Noel - Negri Zaring Leo

Kristiansson Hannes - Karlsson Loke

Kvarnström Vilmer - Gröndahl Adrian

Wiland Theo - Hjelm Fabian

Kvarnström Vilmer - Lyckebäck Olle

Wiland Theo - Lidén Linton

Negri Zaring Leo - Larsson Hugo

Karlsson Loke - Lorentzon Arvid

Gröndahl Adrian - Jörgensen Theodor

Hjelm Fabian - Lennartsson Winston

3, 5, 11

-9, 4, 9, 1

9, -10, 10, 4

7, 8, 5

8, 12, 8

-8, 9, 8, -12, 8

5, 7, 4

7, 3, 14

8, 4, 10

9, -9, 11, 8

9, 7, 7

4, 4, 9

6, -7, 8, 6

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Flickor 12 singel
1

2

3

4

5

Svensson Hilda, Ulricehamns IF

Luo Idun, Mariedals IK

Seydi Amina, Mariedals IK

Sandin Märta, Skee IF

Svanberg Amanda, Sandareds BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

2 av 2


